SCHEDULE
FOR

THE MONROE COUNTY WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

WEBSTER-SCHROEDER HIGH SCHOOL

(2007)
Participating Teams and Coaches
BATAVIA Rick Stewart GREECE OLYMPIA Tony Russo
BRIGHTON Brian Darling HILTON Chuck Partridge
BROCKPORT James Cannon IRONDEQUOIT Arkee Allen
CHURCHVILLE-CHILI Joe McVige PENFIELD John Leone
EASTRIDGE Jay Altobello PITTSFORD Jason Bovenzi
FAIRPORT Mike Kohl RUSH-HENRIETTA Mickey Marlowe
GATES-CHILI Alex Macaluso SPENCERPORT Bill Jacoutot
GREECE ARCADIA JP Zengerle WEBSTER-SCHROEDER Dean Salvaggio
GREECE ATHENA Mike Rowntree WEBSTER-THOMAS Neil Cook

Times

Friday

Saturday

Change

Weigh-Ins (2 scales available)
Qualifying Round

Preliminary Round

Quarter Finals

Consolation Round

Weigh-Ins
Consolation Round

Semi-Finals

Wrestle backs continue until 3", 4", 5% and
6" Places

Championships — 1°* — 6th Places

2:30 pm — 3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

8 am-9 am
10:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

5:00 pm

No honor weigh-ins. Weigh-ins will be on Friday from 2:30 pm until 3:30 pm with 2

scales available.



